By the time you have read this first sentence, you
could have installed BEI’s model MX15 INSTA-MOUNT™
modular optical encoder. In addition to its quick and easy
installation, the MX15 is designed to operate with jitter-free
output signals without tight controls on shaft endplay,
runout or perpendicularity. The new INSTA-MOUNT™
encoder is capable of operating within a temperature range
of -10˚ to +70˚C, requiring less than 30 milliamps of L.E.D.

Figure 3
Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A. BE0025-MX15-1001
Ordering Information
MX15 X - XX - XXXX - X - X
Basic Model No.
Output Format
2 = Quadrature
3 = Quadrature w/index
6 = Quadrature w/index & complements
Bore Size
25-.25", 38-.375"
6M-6mm, 8M-8mm
Pulses Per Revolution (PPR)
500, 512, 1000, 1024
Index Option
G = gated to data A & B
U = ungated
Electrical Termination
T = terminal board
H = terminal board w/header
P = round shielded cable
15771 Red Hill Avenue
Tustin, CA 92780-7303
(714) 258-7500 Fax: (714) 258-4629
email: sales@beiduncan.com
MX15 Data Sheet  1/11/2001  10:30 AM  Page 2